NS

L’/
5
‘.\

4.
‘ !

,‘
B
()

Wz
y

AIA Document G709" - 2001

Work Changes Proposal Request

PROJECT (Name and address): PROPOSAL REQUEST NUMBER: 001 OWNER: []
1614 LYRIC THEATRE ADA .

30 East Third Street DATE OF ISSUANCE: 03.24.17 ARCHITECT: L
Lexington, KY 40507 CONSULTANT: []
OWNER (Name and address): CONTRACT FOR: General Construction CONTRACTOR:[]
Lexington-Fayette Urban County FIELD: []
Government

200 East Main Street OTHER: ]

Lexington, KY 40507
CONTRACT DATE: TBD

FROM ARCHITECT (Name and ARCHITECT’S PROJECT NUMBER: 1614
address):

Tate Hill Jacobs Architects

346 East Main Street

Lexington, KY 40507

TO CONTRACTOR (Name and
address):

Schiller Architectural Hardware and
Door Systems

1032 Rushwood Court
Lexington, KY 40511

Please submit an itemized proposal for changes in the Contract Sum and Contract Time for proposed modifications to
the Contract Documents described herein. Within Zero (0) days, the Contractor must submit this proposal or notify the
Architect, in writing, of the date on which proposal submission is anticipated.

THIS IS NOT A CHANGE ORDER, A CONSTRUCTION CHANGE DIRECTIVE OR A DIRECTION TO PROCEED WITH THE
WORK DESCRIBED IN THE PROPOSED MODIFICATIONS.

DESCRIPTION (Insert a written description of the Work):

ADD Hardware to provide Desk Release Button with Power Supply per HARdware Group No. 01B (alternate option)
as shown on Spec Section 087100, page 087100-9 in the Bid Documents.

ATTACHMENTS (List attached documents that support description):
NONE

REQUESTED BY THE ARCHITECT:

g g t. ,}_}_i - Susan Stokes Hill, Architect
(Signature) VS OAES L (Printed name and title)

AIA Document G709™ — 2001. Copyright © 1993 and 2001 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA® Document is
protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any portion of it, may 1
result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This document was produced by AIA
software at 09:10:13 on 03/24/2017 under Order N0.7630091562_1 which expires on 01/07/2018, and is not for resale.

User Notes: (1194551115)


susan
Stamp


CHANGE ORDER

TO OWHNER: FROM PRIME CONTRACTOR: CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 1
Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government Schilier Architectural Hardware and Door
Z00 East Main Street Systems P.O./JCONTRACT NUMBER:
Lexington, KY 40507 1032 Rushwood Court 148-2017
Phone: 8B59- 258-3320 Lexington, KY 40511
Fax: nfa Phone: 859-233-4427
Fax: 859-253-2831
JOB NAME AND LOCATION: i L SHIP TO: - : o TERMS:
Replacement of Doors at Lyric Theater : Reptacement of Doors at I.vm: Theater , o oNet 3o
300 EAST THIRD STREET ; L 300 EAST THIRD STREET .
Lexington, KY 40508 . ~Lexmgton KY465£38 o
Original Contract Amount: $14,600.00
Change Order #1 — See attached. §955.00

Prime Contractor: Owner:

DGU @( A, /
David Bm’gn{cﬁ VP Name and Title:

Date: March 30, 2017 Date:




Project: 302512 - Replacement of Doors at Lyric Theater
Contemplated Change Order # 1
PR-001. Add hardware to provide desk release button with power supply pre hardware group

no. 01B.
1 Single Door #3EB
1 Electric Strike 6300 FSE Uus32D VO
1 Desk Release Button 15-2-3 MISC
| Power Supply PS902 900-4RL VO
Section Totals
Finish Hardware 750.00
Installation 205.00
Pre-Tax Total 955.00
Taxes
KYX00 - Kentucky State Tax Exempt -
Tax Total -
Grand Total 955.00
Page 1 of 1

March 29, 2017 11:40 am





